Course Evaluation Analysis - Graphical
Course Name: World Religions (2017SP_RELG-111-01)

1. The course syllabus is clear in explaining the course's requirements.

Very much disagree -0(0%)
Disagree -0(0%)

Neutral -0(0%)

Agree - 33 33%)
very much agree - (66.67%)

Count of Students

2. The instructor is well prepared for class.

Very much disagree -0(0%)
Disagree -0(0%)

Neutral -0(0%)

Agree -0(0%)

very much agree - 6 (100%)

Count of Students
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3. The instructor is available for assistance outside of class.

Very much disagree -0(0%)

Disagree -0(0%)

Neutral - 1(16.67%)

Agree -0(0%)

very much agree - 5 63.33%)

Count of Students

4. The instructor uses class time efficiently.

Very much disagree -0(0%)
Disagree -0(0%)
Neutral -0(0%)

Agree -0(0%)

Very much agree - 6(100%)

Cannot rate given the0(0%)
nature of the class
(e.g., internship;
practicum) -

Count of Students
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5. The course material is presented clearly.
Very much disagree -0(0%)
Disagree -0(0%)

Neutral -0(0%)

Agree - - (50%)
very much agree - 5 (50%)

Count of Students

6. The instructor has returned tests and assignments within a reasonable time following the due date.

Very much disagree -0(0%)

Disagree -0(0%)

Neutral | 2 (33:33%)
Agree - 5 (50%)
Very much agree _ 1(16.67%)

Cannot rate given the0(0%)
nature of the class
(e.g., internship;
practicum) -

Count of Students
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7. The instructor is enthusiastic regarding this course.
Very much disagree -0(0%)
Disagree -0(0%)
Neutral -0(0%)
Agree -0(0%)

Very much agree - 6100%)

Count of Students

8. Test questions are related to course content.

Very much disagree -0(0%)
Disagree -0(0%)

Neutral -0(0%)

Agree - 1(16.67%)
Very much agree - 583 33%)

Cannot rate given the0(0%)
nature of the class
(e.g., internship;
practicum) -

Count of Students
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9. The text(s) for the class is (are) excellent.

Very much disagree -0(0%)
Disagree -0(0%)

Neutral - 5 (50%)

Agree -0(0%)

very much agree - 5 (50%)

Cannot rate given the0(0%)
nature of the class
(e.g., internship;
practicum) -

Count of Students

10. My overall evaluation of the course to this point in the semester is positive.

Very much disagree -0(0%)
Disagree -0(0%)

Neutral -0(0%)

Agree - 33 33%)
Very much agree - (66.67%)

Count of Students
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11. My overall evaluation of the instructor is positive.

Very much disagree -0(0%)
Disagree -0(0%)

Neutral -0(0%)

Agree -0(0%)

Very much agree - 6100%)

Count of Students

12. 1 would rate the overall difficulty of this class as:

Very easy -0(0%)

Somewhat easy -0(0%)

Neither easy norj R 2(33.33%)

difficult -

somewhat difficult | 3 50%)
Very difficult - 1(16.67%)

Count of Students

13. 1 am well prepared for each class meeting.

Very much disagree -0(0%)
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Disagree -0(0%)

Neutral -0(0%)

Agree - /6667 %)
Very much agree _ 2(33.33%)

Cannot rate given the0(0%)
nature of the class
(e.g., internship;
practicum) -

Count of Students

14. If your course has a laboratory component, the laboratory component is well-organized.

Very much disagree -0(0%)
Disagree -0(0%)

Neutral -0(0%)

Agree -0(0%)

Very much agree -0(0%)

Course does NOT have |, 6(100%)
laboratory component

Count of Students
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15. If your course has a laboratory component, the laboratory experiences help to re-emphasize and solidify the concepts
addressed in class.

Very much disagree -0(0%)
Disagree -0(0%)

Neutral -0(0%)

Agree -0(0%)

Very much agree -0(0%)

Course does NOT have | 6 (100%)
laboratory component

Count of Students

16. If your course has a laboratory component, the laboratory resources were sufficient for the needs of this course.

Very much disagree -0(0%)
Disagree -0(0%)

Neutral -0(0%)

Agree -0(0%)

Very much agree -0(0%)

Course does NOT have | 6/(100%)

laboratory component
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Count of Students

17. Moodle Learning Management System - Was it used and how did it axect the class

This class would have0(0%)
been better WITHOUT
using Moodle -

Used Moodle, but had | 1(16.67%)

little impact on this
class -

Used Moodle, but had0(0%)
no impact on this class

Somewhat positive_ 2(33.33%)

impact on this class -

significant positive | 3(50%)

impact on this class -

This class did NOT use0(0%)
Moodle -

Count of Students

18. Was the class in a technology enhanced classroom (with one or more: projector, computer, DVD/VCR, SmartBoard,
document camera) and if so what was the impact:

This class would have0(0%)
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been better WITHOUT
using classroom
technology -

Used Tech Classroom,0(0%)
but had little impact
on this class -

Used Tech cIassroom,_ 1(16.67%)

but had not impact on
this class -

Somewhat positive_ 1(16.67%)

impact on this class -

Significant positive_ 1(16.67%)

impact on this class -

This class was NOT in | 5 (50%)

a technology
enhanced classroom -

Count of Students

19. My present grade in the class is:

A -0(0%)

o - © (33 .33%)
- 3 (50%)
0 - 1(16.67%)
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F -0(0%)

Count of Students

Question ‘ Response

20. What are the most valuable aspects of
this course?

the teacher

| learned a lot about religions that had known nothing about beforehand, even if | just
have my foot in the water.

Insight and Philosophy

It gives people a broader knowledge of religion.

Everything is very organized and the professor does a good job of engaging the
students.

| found that the noodle readings , and SP readings where valuable , as well as Dr. Wells
takin time to help each of us as much as he could

Question ‘ Response

21. What are the least valuable aspects of
this course?

nothing

N/A

none

Some people may not find religion significant.

Towards the end of the course the units seem to be rushed and not as well explained.

The World scriptures book was hard to comprehend
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Question ‘ Response

22. What are some ways in which this course
could be improved?

nothing

N/A

none

Maybe a little more diversity in learning rather than a straight lecture.

Less lecture, more activities

Going more in depth,maybe having a review session during class time , and Lyceum
credit for extra credit

Question ‘ Response

23. Please provide other comments you
would like to make regarding this course.

nothing

N/A

n/a

| really enjoyed hearing my instrucror's perspective on the various religions we learned.

none

None at this time

Question ‘ Response

24. Who was the instructor for this course?

Adam Wells
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Question ‘ Response

Adam Wells

A. Wells

Adam Wells

Dr. Wells

Dr. Adam Wells
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